      2840 N. Hollywood Way
      Burbank, CA  U.S.A.  91505-1023
      Tel:   +1 (818) 767-6528
      Fax : +1 (818) 767-7517
Spare Parts
LED-151X-120U
FreeStyle 151 LED DMX Controller,
Univ 120U
 1180069
Power Supply 39V/240W
100/240VAC 3 x 5"
1270367
CT XLR Panel Male 3-Pin
Cup
1270383
IEC Screw Inlet
Fuseholder
1290068
Switch SPDT Lit Red
Green Graphic
1290069
SW SPST 5ESH965 Base
 1290071 1290072 1290073 1290075 1300019
 SW 5ESH965 Cap Red
15.0mm
SW 5ESH965 Cap Green
15.0mm
SW 5ESH965 Cap Black
15.0mm
Switch Power Cap Only Fuse 5x20 Cer Slowblow
3.15A/250V for 1270383
 2240023
Knob Rnd Collet 6mm X
14.5mm Blk
2240025
Knob Cap 14.5mm Yel w/
Wht Line
2250011
Handle D Offset 3” x 1”
6-32 Int Blk
5160102
LED Control Bezel
USB cover #2
6110108
Select LED Controller
Output Harness
6110114
Select LED Controller
DC/DC Harness 4-Pin
 6800228
DMX Jacks - Isolated
 6800235
LED Encoder
6800251
LED Controller w/ Timo
Antenna
6820011
LED Driver 150W
(Replaces 6800250)
PRT-FET-L1
LED-151 Controller Feet
(4pk)
PRT-SC300
Screws for Ballast Lid
(100PK)
PWC-L12/120
IEC Lock Power Cable,
12ft 120VAC
         Rev 2019-03-26